EXPERT

TOOL STORE

PRODUCT NAME

FACOM 44.3.2X5.5 - 3.2x5.5mm

Metric Open Jaw Spanner

FACOM 44.4X5 - 4x5mm Metric
Open Jaw Spanner

FACOM 44.6X7 - 6x7mm Metric
Open Jaw Spanner

FACOM 44.8X9 - 8x9mm Metric
Open Jaw Spanner

FACOM 44.8X10 - 8x10mm
Metric Open Jaw Spanner

FACOM 44.10X11 - 10x11mm
Metric Open Jaw Spanner

FACOM 44.10X13 - 10x13mm
Metric Open Jaw Spanner

=D FARCOM

FACOM 44.XM - Metric Open Jaw Spanner

CODE

44.3.2X5.5

44.4X5

44.6X7

44.8X9

44.8X10

44.10X11

44.10X13

SIZE

3.2x5.5mm

4xX5mm

6x7mm

8x9mm

8x10mm

10x11mm

10x13mm


/facom-44-3-2x5-5-3-2x5-5mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-3-2x5-5-3-2x5-5mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-4x5-4x5mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-4x5-4x5mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-6x7-6x7mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-6x7-6x7mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-8x9-8x9mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-8x9-8x9mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-8x10-8x10mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-8x10-8x10mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-10x11-10x11mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-10x11-10x11mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-10x13-10x13mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-10x13-10x13mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner

PRODUCT NAME

FACOM 44.12X13 - 12x13mm

Metric Open Jaw Spanner

FACOM 44.12X14 - 12x14mm

Metric Open Jaw Spanner

FACOM 44.14X15 - 14x15mm

Metric Open Jaw Spanner

FACOM 44.13X17 - 13x17mm

Metric Open Jaw Spanner

FACOM 44.16X17 - 16x17mm

Metric Open Jaw Spanner

FACOM 44.16X18 - 16x18mm

Metric Open Jaw Spanner

FACOM 44.17X19 - 17x19mm

Metric Open Jaw Spanner

FACOM 44.18X19 - 18x19mm

Metric Open Jaw Spanner

FACOM 44.19X22 - 19x22mm

Metric Open Jaw Spanner

FACOM 44.20X22 - 20x22mm

Metric Open Jaw Spanner

FACOM 44.21X23 - 21x23mm

Metric Open Jaw Spanner

FACOM 44.22X24 - 22x24mm

Metric Open Jaw Spanner

FACOM 44.24X27 - 24x27mm

Metric Open Jaw Spanner

FACOM 44.25X28 - 25x28mm

Metric Open Jaw Spanner

FACOM 44.26X28 - 26x28mm

Metric Open Jaw Spanner

44.12X13

44.12X14

44.14X15

44.13X17

44.16X17

44.16X18

44.17X19

44.18X19

44.19X22

44.20X22

44.21X23

44.22X24

44.24X27

44.25X28

44.26X28

12x13mm

12x14mm

14x15mm

13x17mm

16x17mm

16x18mm

17x19mm

18x19mm

19x22mm

20x22mm

21x23mm

22x24mm

24x27mm

25x28mm

26Xx28mm


/facom-44-12x13-12x13mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-12x13-12x13mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-12x14-12x14mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-12x14-12x14mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-14x15-14x15mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-14x15-14x15mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-13x17-13x17mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-13x17-13x17mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-16x17-16x17mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-16x17-16x17mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-16x18-16x18mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-16x18-16x18mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-17x19-17x19mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-17x19-17x19mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-18x19-18x19mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-18x19-18x19mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-19x22-19x22mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-19x22-19x22mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-20x22-20x22mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-20x22-20x22mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-21x23-21x23mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-21x23-21x23mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-22x24-22x24mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-22x24-22x24mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-24x27-24x27mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-24x27-24x27mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-25x28-25x28mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-25x28-25x28mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-26x28-26x28mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-26x28-26x28mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner

PRODUCT NAME

FACOM 44.27X29 - 27x29mm

. 44.27X29 27x29mm
Metric Open Jaw Spanner
FACOM 44.27X30 - 27x30mm
. 44.27X30 27x30mm
Metric Open Jaw Spanner
FACOM 44.30X32 - 30x32mm
i 44.30X32 30x32mm
Metric Open Jaw Spanner
FACOM 44.34X36 - 34x36mm
. 44.,34X36 34x36mm
Metric Open Jaw Spanner
FACOM 44.36X41 - 36x41mm
. 44.36X41 36x41mm
Metric Open Jaw Spanner
FACOM 44.38X42 - 38x42mm
44,38X42 38x42mm

Metric Open Jaw Spanner

DESCRIPTION

FACOM 44.XM - Metric Open Jaw Spanner

Features
Open end wrenches - the open ends are slimmer than a standard combination wrench for better
thickness accessibility - examples - brake callipers - hydraulic hose locknuts
Heads hinged at 15’
Metric sizes - 3.2 - 42mm
Satin chrome finish

Technical Conformity
NF ISO 10102 - NF ISO 3318 - NF ISO 1711-1 - NF ISO 691 - ISO 10102 - ISO 3318 - ISO 1711-1 -
ISO 691 - DIN ISO 1711-1 - DIN ISO 691 - DIN 3110


/facom-44-27x29-27x29mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-27x29-27x29mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-27x30-27x30mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-27x30-27x30mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-30x32-30x32mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-30x32-30x32mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-34x36-34x36mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-34x36-34x36mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-36x41-36x41mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-36x41-36x41mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-38x42-38x42mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-38x42-38x42mm-metric-open-jaw-spanner

